
Date 

July 1, 2022 
July 10, 2022 
August 9, 2022 
August 12, 2022 
August 15, 2022 
August 19, 2022 
September 17, 2022 

September 25, 2022 
September 30, 2022 to 

October 27, 2022 

October 30, 2022 
October 31, 2022 

November 2, 2022 
November 8, 2022 
November 15, 2022 
December 25, 2022 
December26, 2022 to 
December 31, 2022 
January 1, 2023 
January 12, 2023 
January 23, 2023 

HOLIDAY LIST (ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-2023) 

January 24, 2023 
January 25, 2023 
January 26, 2023 
January 27, 2023 
February 14, 2023 

February 18, 2023 
March 7, 2023 & 
March 8, 2023 
March 19, 2023 

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE 

Day 
Friday 
Sunday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

Monday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Sunday 
Friday 
Thursday 

Sunday 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Tuesday 

Tuesday 
Sunday 
Monday 

Saturday 
Sunday 
Thursday 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Tuesday 

Saturday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Sunday 

Name of Holiday (0ccasion) 
National Doctors' Day & Rathay a tra 
Id-Ud-Zoha** 

Muharram** 
Rakhee Purnima & Rakhee Bandhan 

Independence Day 
Janmasthami 
Viswakarma Puja 
Mahalaya 
Puja Holidays 
(Including Gandhi jayanti Durga 
Puja, Fateha- Dawaz -Dahamt*, 
Laxmi Puja, Kali Puja, 
Bhatridwitiya) 
Chhat Puja 
Additional day in connection with 
Chhat Puja 
Jagadhatri Puja 
Guru Nanak's Birthday 

Birthday of Birsha Munda 

Christmas 
Winter Recess 

New year's Day 
Vivekananda's Birthday 

Netaji's Birthday 
University Foundation Day 
Maghotsav 
Republic Day & Saraswati Puja 
Day after Saraswati Puja 
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan 

Barma 
Shivratri 
Doljatra, Holi & Sab-e - Barat ** 

Birthday of Shri Shri Hari Chand 
Thakur 

Senattaco 

No.of Days 
01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

28 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

1 

02 



Date 
April 4, 2023 
April7, 2023 
April 8, 2023 

April 14, 2023 

April 15, 2023 
April 22, 2023 
April 23, 2023 

May 01, 2023 
May 05, 2023 
May 09, 2023 
May 16, 2023 to 
June 30, 2023 

Principal's discretion 

Day 
Tuesday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Friday 

Saturday 

Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Friday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday -
Friday 

Name of Holiday (Occassion) 
Mahavir )Jayanti 
Good Friday 
Easter Saturday 
Chaitra Sankranti & Dr. B. R. 
Ambedkar's Birthday 
Bengali New year 
ld-ul-Fitar** 

May Day 
Buddha Purnima 
Rabindra Jayanti 
Summer Recess (including Ratha 
yatra & Id-ud-Zoha**) 

Any additional holiday declared by government to be notified by a separate notice. 

No.of Days 
01 
01 

Principal 

01 
01 

01 
01 

01 

**\f there is any change in the date of festivals/ occasions viz, ID-UL-FITRE, ID-UD-ZOHA, 
MUHARRAM, FATEHA-DOHAZ DAHAM and SAB-E-BARAT depending upon the sighting 
of the moon, holiday will be declared by a separate notice for the date on which the festival 
would be actually observed in lieu of the date originally notified as holiday for these 
festivals/occasion. 

05 

2 

Sehatache 
Priacipal 
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